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Fony6

12813-17
2839556-18
2858026-21

DER-54619-20
2857017-21
2857002-21
2840918-18
2841347-18
2853643-20

DER-12848-17
2830002-17

DV-01553-567-18

2842223-18
2866216-22
2865774-22
2830345-17
2864638-22
2858054-21
2825031-15
2865497-22
DER-50367-20
2819947-15
3511495-20
2841349-18

PL-052-4387-16

2858423-21
2857994-21
2858105-21
2840919-18
2845519-19
2857054-21
2864602-22
2845481-19
2845505-19
3557-407-16
2840840-18
2857848-21

DV-01553-554-18

2857003-21
2814033-14
3557-781-16
2841309-18
2858037-21
2853891-20
2830105-17
2857975-21
2845516-19
2858035-21
2853826-20
2865714-22
2865596-22
2839573-18
2857612-21

BigctaHb

382.745
382.069
383.379
382.069
378.200
378.200
382.069
383.387
382.745
378.200
383.379
376.940
376.766
380.948
376.766
383.387
383.379
383.387
383.379
382.039
378.200
376.766
382.069
383.387
382.621
382.745
382.039
382.069
382.069
376.766
378.200
383.379
380.948
376.766
376.766
382.745
383.387
376.940
378.200
382.745
376.766
383.387
383.379
376.766
382.069
382.039
376.766
383.379
382.621
376.940
382.621
382.069
376.766

Yac npunborty. Jibot N2 6

Ce3oH 2023. JiboT TpebyxiB-2, Big, 18.06.2023 05:15:00

Mpwnir

10:54:38
10:54:38
10:55:49
10:54:57
10:52:42
10:53:09
10:58:21
11:04:39
11:05:13
11:01:09
11:10:19
11:08:04
11:08:09
11:12:11
11:08:35
11:16:12
11:18:28
11:20:12
11:24:45
11:23:50
11:20:23
11:19:00
11:25:21
11:28:05
11:27:33
11:27:59
11:30:31
11:30:37
11:30:40
11:25:36
11:27:46
11:34:18
11:33:38
11:30:11
11:31:31
11:37:30
11:39:17
11:33:23
11:34:46
11:39:36
11:34:02
11:41:16
11:44:14
11:38:05
11:43:46
11:44:49
11:40:10
11:50:18
11:51:50
11:48:11
11:54:14
11:55:05
11:51:01

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

05:39:38
05:39:38
05:40:49
05:39:57
05:37:42
05:38:09
05:43:21
05:49:39
05:50:13
05:46:09
05:55:19
05:53:04
05:53:09
05:57:11
05:53:35
06:01:12
06:03:28
06:05:12
06:09:45
06:08:50
06:05:23
06:04:00
06:10:21
06:13:05
06:12:41
06:12:59
06:15:31
06:15:37
06:15:40
06:10:36
06:12:46
06:19:18
06:18:38
06:15:11
06:16:31
06:22:30
06:24:17
06:18:23
06:19:46
06:24:36
06:19:02
06:26:16
06:29:14
06:23:05
06:28:46
06:29:49
06:25:10
06:35:18
06:36:58
06:33:11
06:39:22
06:40:05
06:36:01

Kny6 XopocTkiB
Koed.
Bban HaLioH.
(xny6)
1126.93 100.00 4.115
112495 9958  8.230
1124.88  99.17  12.346
112390 9875  16.461
1119.93 9833  20.576
111844 9792  24.691
111277 9750  28.807
1096.49 97.08 32.922
1092.88  96.67  37.037
109259 9625  41.152
1078.98 9583 45267
1067.62 9542  49.383
1066.87 9500  53.498
1066.53  94.58  57.613
106557 9417  61.728
106142 9375  65.844
105478 9333  69.959
1049.80 9292  74.074
1036.86 9250  78.189
1035.80 92.08 82.305
1035.08 9167  86.420
103507 9125  90.535
1031.64  90.83  94.650
1027.62 9042  98.765
1026.67  90.00  102.881
1026.17  89.58  106.996
101737 89.17  111.111
1017.18 8875 115.226
1017.04 8833 119342
1016.64  87.92  123.457
101458  87.50 127.572
1010.75 87.08 131.687
1006.11  86.67  135.802
100422 8625 139.918
1000.66  85.83  144.033
1000.64 8542  148.148
99767 8500 152.263
996.19  84.58  156.379
995.88  84.17  160.494
995.18  83.75  164.609
99402 8333 168724
99254 8292 172.840
98496 8250 176.955
983.51 82.08 181.070
98277 8167 185.185
980.05 81.25  189.300
978.19  80.83 193.416
969.84 8042 197.531
963.86  80.00 201.646
958.69 0.00 0.000
958.07 0.00 0.000
954.97 0.00 0.000
951.39 0.00 0.000

Koed.
HaLjioH.

(o6’egHa (3aranbH

HHSA)
10.811
13.514
16.216
18.919
21.622
24.324
27.027
32.432
35.135
37.838
40.541
51.351
54.054
56.757
59.459
64.865
67.568
70.270
78378
81.081
83.784
86.486
89.189
91.892

100.000
102.703
105.405
108.108
110.811
113.514
116.216
118.919
127.027
129.730
132.432
135.135
140.541
143.243
145.946
148.649
151.351
154.054
159.459
162.162
164.865
167.568
170.270
172.973
175.676
178.378
181.081
183.784
191.892

Koed.
HaLiOH.

ni)
20.867
22472
24.077
27.287
32.103
33.708
35313
43.339
51.364
52.970
62.600
73.836
77.047
78.652
80.257
88.283
94.703
101.124
113.965
115.570
117.175
118.780
121.990
125.201
130.016
131.621
142.857
144462
146.067
147.673
150.883
152.488
157.303
162.119
166.934
168.539
173.355
176.565
179.775
182.986
186.196
187.801
192.616
194.222
195.827
200.642
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Ac
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lFony6oBop

biryH .M.

Ckoteubkuii O..

Mwwk .M.

Ckoteupbkuii O..
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
Ckoteubkuii O..
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.

BiryH .M.

Tunukoscbkunn O.B.

Mwwk .M.
Kosanbos B.f.
My nbcbkmia T1.B.
BaBepuak B.f.
My nbcbkmit T1.B.

YopHeHbkuii B.IM.

Mwwk .M.

YopHeHbkuii B.IM.

Mwuk .M. -2
Cycna M.B.

Tunukoscbkmin O.B.

My nbcbkmin 1.B.

Ckoteubkunin O.I1.
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.

Moniwyk O.1.
BiryH .M.
Cycna M.B.

Ckoteubkuii O..
Ckoteubkuin O..

Mynbcbkuia T1.B.

Tunukoscbkmin O.B.

Muwwk .M.
BaBepuak B.A.
My nbcbkmin 1.B.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
BiryH .M.

YopHeHbkuii B.IM.

Kosanbos B.fl.

Tuukoscbkunin O.B.

BiryH .M.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.

YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.

Muwwk .M.
My nbcbkmia T1.B.

Ckoteubkuii O..

Cycna M.B.
Mynbcbkmin M.I.
Mwwuk .M.
Moniwyk O.1.
Koeanbos B.f.
Moniwyk O.l.

Ckorteupbkuii O..

My nbcbkmin I1.B.

Kny6

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkis
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis



3557-111-16
3557-104-16

378200 11:52:51  06:37:51 950.61 0.00 0.000 194.595 0000 3
378.200 11:55:25 06:40:25 944.52 0.00 0.000 200.000 0.000 2
2840710-18 378.200 11:55:57  06:40:57 943.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O
2842205-18 376.766  11:55:16  06:40:16 941.29 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1  Mynbcbkun M.B. XopocTkis
2830158-17 382.069 12:02:57 06:47:57 936.56 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Ckoteupkuin O.N. XopocTkis
2
0
2
0

1 Tuukoscbkuin O.B. XopocTkis
0
0
1
0
2864868-22 0 382745 12:07:57 06:52:57 926.85 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
0
0
0

Tuukoscbkui O.B. XopocTkis
Tuukoscbkuit O.B. Xopoctkis

biryH .M. XopocTkiB
2865708-22 376.940 12:03:27 06:48:27 922.85 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
3557-964-16 382.069 12:09:13  06:54:13 922.39 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
2857617-21 376.766 ~ 12:06:10  06:51:10 916.33 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000

Kosanbos B.f. XopocTkiB
Ckoreubkuin O.. Xopocrkis
My nbcbkmin I1.B. XopocTkiB

19.05.2024 09:48:16



